
Title of the Paper: MODERN INDIAN HISTORY AND CULTURE
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I II III IV

35 5 5 5

1 A.SATTI BABU
BA 62 HIS 211046201001

18 13 31
4 4 4 43 22

B+ P

2 AVIDI SANTOSHI KUMARI
BA 62 HIS 211046201003

16 10 26

5 4 4 39 20

B+
P

3 BORRA SOMESHWARRAO
BA 62 HIS 211046201005

17 11 28
4 3 3 38 20

D P

4 CHEKKARAELLU UMA
BA 62 HIS 211046201006

15 13 28
3 3 4 38 20

D P  

5 CHIRRA GAYATRI
BA 62 HIS 211046201008

18 12 30
4 4 3 41 20

B+ P

6 CHIRRA LIKITHA
BA 62 HIS 211046201009

17 12 29
4 4 4 41 20

B P

7 DOMMETI GEETHANJALI
BA 62 HIS 211046201011

16 11 27
5 4 4 40 22

C P

8 GANGULURI SANJANA
BA 62 HIS 211046201012

20 15 35
5 5 5 50 25

A P

9 GANTA LAKSHMI CHANDU
BA 62 HIS 211046201013

18 12 30

4 5 5 44 23

B+
P

10 GUTHULA NAVEEN RAJU
BA 62 HIS 211046201014

11 14 25

4 4 3 36 20

C
P

11 KALIDINDI SATYA SAI ANJALI
BA 62 HIS 211046201017

15 12 27

4 3 3 37 22

B
P

12 KANUMONU NEELIMA
BA 62 HIS 211046201018

20 15 35
5 5 4 49 25

B+ P

13 KATHULA PREMA SANDEEP
BA 62 HIS 211046201019

13 10 23

4 3 3 33 20

B
P

14 KETHINI MOUNIKA RANI
BA 62 HIS 211046201020

20 15 35

5 5 3 48 25

A
P

15 KOMMARA PRASANTHI
BA 62 HIS 211046201021

20 15 35
3 4 5 47 25

B+ P

16 KOSURI PAVANI
BA 62 HIS 211046201022

16 12 28
5 3 2 38 20

C P

17 KOVVURI N.S REDDY
BA 62 HIS 211046201023

18 10 28
3 3 3 37 22

C P

18 KUDUPUDI VENKATA SAI
BA 62 HIS 211046201024

17 13 30
3 4 4 41 22

B P

19 MADAKAM PRASAD
BA 62 HIS 211046201025

17 10 27
4 4 4 39 22

B+ P

20 MATTAPARTHI GAYATHRI
BA 62 HIS 211046201026

19 13 32
5 4 4 45 22

B+ P

21 MEESALA LATHA
BA 62 HIS 211046201027

18 12 30
4 4 4 42 20

B P

22 M. RISHITHA BA 62 HIS 211046201028 15 11 26 3 4 3 36 20 D P

23 N. TEJA WINNY
BA 62 HIS 211046201030

11 9 20
3 2 4 29 18

F F

24 PALLI VIJAYA SRI BA 62 HIS 211046201031
20 15 35 5 5 4 49 25 B P

25 REDDY JYOTHI BA 62 HIS 211046201035
12 12 24 4 3 3 34 20 C P

26 SONDE SAI BABU BA 62 HIS 211046201038
19 15 34 5 5 3 47 25 B P

27 TADIPALLI GOWTHAM BA 62 HIS 211046201039
12 13 25 3 3 3 34 18 D P

28 VEETI SANDYA RANI
BA 62 HIS 211046201041

14 12 26 4 3 3 36 20 F F

29 YARLAGADDA DIVYA JYOTHI
BA 62 HIS 211046201043

15 11 26 3 3 4 36 20 B+ P

100 P/F

Continuous Internal Assessment
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NAME : V.SIDDHARDHA KUMAR                       SUBJECT: HISTORY SEM : III
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2022-2023

 Paper: IV A HISTORY AND CULTURE OF ANDHARA PRADESH 
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I II III IV

35 5 5 5

1 A.SATTI BABU BA 62 HIS 211046201001
20 15 35

5 5 5 50 25

2 AVIDI SANTOSHI KUMARI
BA 62 HIS 211046201003

18 15 31
5 5 5 46 23

3 BORRA SOMESHWARRAO BA 62 HIS 211046201005
17 11 28

4 4 4 40 20

4 CHEKKARAELLU UMA BA 62 HIS 211046201006 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20  

5 CHIRRA GAYATRI BA 62 HIS 211046201008
18 12 30

3 4 3 40 20

6 CHIRRA LIKITHA BA 62 HIS 211046201009
17 12 29

4 3 4 40 20

7 DOMMETI GEETHANJALI BA 62 HIS 211046201011 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23

8 GANGULURI SANJANA BA 62 HIS 211046201012 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

9 GANTA LAKSHMI CHANDU
BA 62 HIS 211046201013

20 15 35
5 5 5 50 25

10 GUTHULA NAVEEN RAJU
BA 62 HIS 211046201014

15 14 29
5 5 5 44 22

11 KALIDINDI SATYA SAI ANJALI
BA 62 HIS 211046201017

20 15 35
5 5 5 50 25

12 KANUMONU NEELIMA BA 62 HIS 211046201018 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

100 P/F

Continuous Internal Assessment
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NAME : V.SIDDHARDHA KUMAR                       SUBJECT: HISTORY SEM : IV 
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13 KATHULA PREMA SANDEEP
BA 62 HIS 211046201019

18 10 28
4 4 4 40 20

14 KETHINI MOUNIKA RANI
BA 62 HIS 211046201020

20 15 35
5 5 5 50 25

15 KOMMARA PRASANTHI BA 62 HIS 211046201021 14 15 29 3 4 4 40 20

16 KOSURI PAVANI BA 62 HIS 211046201022
16 14 30

5 4 5 44 22

17 KOVVURI N.S REDDY BA 62 HIS 211046201023 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22

18 KUDUPUDI VENKATA SAI BA 62 HIS 211046201024 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

19 MADAKAM PRASAD BA 62 HIS 211046201025 17 10 29 5 5 5 44 22

20 MATTAPARTHI GAYATHRI BA 62 HIS 211046201026 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

21 MEESALA LATHA BA 62 HIS 211046201027
18 15 31

5 5 5 46 23

22 M. RISHITHA BA 62 HIS 211046201028 17 10 29 5 5 5 44 20

23 N. TEJA WINNY
BA 62 HIS 211046201030

11 9 20
3 2 4 36 18

24 PALLI VIJAYA SRI BA 62 HIS 211046201031 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

25 REDDY JYOTHI BA 62 HIS 211046201035 12 12 26 4 5 5 40 20

26 SONDE SAI BABU BA 62 HIS 211046201038 19 15 34 5 5 3 47 25

27 TADIPALLI GOWTHAM BA 62 HIS 211046201039 17 10 29 5 5 5 44 20

28 VEETI SANDYA RANI
BA 62 HIS 211046201041

17 10 29
5 5 5 44 20

29 YARLAGADDA DIVYA JYOTHI
BA 62 HIS 211046201043

17 10 29
5 5 5 44 20



2022-2023

 Paper: IV A HISTORY AND CULTURE OF MODERN WORLD 
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I II III IV

35 5 5 5

1 A.SATTI BABU
BA 62 HIS 211046201001

20 15 35
5 5 5 50 25

2 AVIDI SANTOSHI KUMARI
BA 62 HIS 211046201003

18 15 31

5 5 5 46 23

3 BORRA SOMESHWARRAO
BA 62 HIS 211046201005

17 11 28
4 4 4 40 20

4 CHEKKARAELLU UMA BA 62 HIS 211046201006 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20  

5 CHIRRA GAYATRI
BA 62 HIS 211046201008

18 12 30
3 4 3 40 20

6 CHIRRA LIKITHA
BA 62 HIS 211046201009

17 12 29
4 3 4 40 20

7 DOMMETI GEETHANJALI BA 62 HIS 211046201011 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23

8 GANGULURI SANJANA BA 62 HIS 211046201012 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

9 GANTA LAKSHMI CHANDU
BA 62 HIS 211046201013

20 15 35

5 5 5 50 25

10 GUTHULA NAVEEN RAJU
BA 62 HIS 211046201014

15 14 29

5 5 5 44 22

11 KALIDINDI SATYA SAI ANJALI
BA 62 HIS 211046201017

20 15 35

5 5 5 50 25

12 KANUMONU NEELIMA BA 62 HIS 211046201018 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

13 KATHULA PREMA SANDEEP
BA 62 HIS 211046201019

18 10 28

4 4 4 40 20

14 KETHINI MOUNIKA RANI
BA 62 HIS 211046201020

20 15 35

5 5 5 50 25

15 KOMMARA PRASANTHI BA 62 HIS 211046201021 14 15 29 3 4 4 40 20

16 KOSURI PAVANI
BA 62 HIS 211046201022

16 14 30
5 4 5 44 22

100 P/F

Continuous Internal Assessment
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NAME : V.SIDDHARDHA KUMAR                       SUBJECT: HISTORY SEM : IV 
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17 KOVVURI N.S REDDY BA 62 HIS 211046201023 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22

18 KUDUPUDI VENKATA SAI BA 62 HIS 211046201024 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

19 MADAKAM PRASAD BA 62 HIS 211046201025 17 10 29 5 5 5 44 22

20 MATTAPARTHI GAYATHRI BA 62 HIS 211046201026 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

21 MEESALA LATHA
BA 62 HIS 211046201027

18 15 31
5 5 5 46 23

22 M. RISHITHA BA 62 HIS 211046201028 17 10 29 5 5 5 44 20

23 N. TEJA WINNY
BA 62 HIS 211046201030

11 9 20
3 2 4 36 18

24 PALLI VIJAYA SRI BA 62 HIS 211046201031 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

25 REDDY JYOTHI BA 62 HIS 211046201035 12 12 26 4 5 5 40 20

26 SONDE SAI BABU BA 62 HIS 211046201038 19 15 34 5 5 3 47 25

27 TADIPALLI GOWTHAM BA 62 HIS 211046201039 17 10 29 5 5 5 44 20

28 VEETI SANDYA RANI
BA 62 HIS 211046201041

17 10 29
5 5 5 44 20

29 YARLAGADDA DIVYA JYOTHI
BA 62 HIS 211046201043

17 10 29
5 5 5 44 20



Name of the Faculty: V .SIDDHARDH KUMAR SEM-II
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I II III IV

35 5 5 5

1 A.SATTI BABU BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201001 15 15 30 5 5 4 44 22 C P

2 AVIDI SANTOSHI KUMARI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201003 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 B+ P

3 BORRA SOMESHWARRAO BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201005 10 10 20 4 5 3 32 16 D P

4 CHEKKARAELLU UMA BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201006 16 14 30 3 2 3 38 19 C P

5 CHIRRA GAYATRI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201008 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 D P

6 CHIRRA LIKITHA BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201009 15 15 30 4 4 3 41 22 D P

7 DOMMETI GEETHANJALI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201011 19 15 34 5 3 2 44 22 C P

8 GANGULURI SANJANA BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201012 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A P

9 GANTA LAKSHMI CHANDU BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201013 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ P

10 GUTHULA NAVEEN RAJU BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201014 14 12 26 3 4 3 36 18 D P

11 KALIDINDI SATYA SAI ANJALI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201017 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A P

12 KANUMONU NEELIMA BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201018 19 14 33 4 5 4 46 23 B+ P

13 KATHULA PREMA SANDEEP BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201019 14 12 26 5 5 4 40 20 F F

14 KETHINI MOUNIKA RANI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201020 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B P

15 KOMMARA PRASANTHI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201021 18 14 32 4 4 5 45 23 B+ P

16 KOSURI PAVANI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201022 18 14 32 2 5 4 43 22 B P

17 KOVVURI N.S REDDY BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201023 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 D P

18 KUDUPUDI VENKATA SAI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201024 13 13 26 5 4 3 38 19 B P

19 MADAKAM PRASAD BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201025 15 15 30 5 4 4 43 21 B+ P

20 MATTAPARTHI GAYATHRI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201026 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+ P

21 MEESALA LATHA BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201027 14 13 27 5 4 4 40 20 C P

22 M. RISHITHA BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201028 15 15 30 3 4 5 42 21 F F

23 M . SUBHASINI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201029 10 10 20 4 5 4 33 16 F F

24 N. TEJA WINNY BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201030 15 15 30 3 4 5 42 21 F F

25 PALLI VIJAYA SRI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201031 19 14 33 5 4 5 47 24 B+ P

26 REDDY JYOTHI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201035 13 13 26 3 4 5 38 19 D P

27 SABBITHI SEKHAR BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201036 10 10 20 5 4 5 34 17 D P

28 SONDE SAI BABU BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201038 15 14 29 5 5 4 43 22 C P

29 TADIPALLI GOWTHAM BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201039 14 13 27 4 3 2 36 18 B+ P

30 VEETI SANDYA RANI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201041 14 13 27 5 4 3 39 19 ABS ABS

31 VIPPARTHI BHARGAVI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201042 10 10 20 5 4 3 32 16 D P

32 YARLAGADDA DIVYA JYOTHI BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201043 15 15 30 4 3 5 42 21 C P

33 YARLAGADDA RAJESH BA H.E.P HISTORY 211046201044 10 10 20 4 2 2 28 14 D P
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SUBJECT : HISTORY MEDIEVAL INDIAN HISTORY
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Name of the Faculty:V .SIDDHARDH KUMAR 
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35 5 5 5

1 A. KANAKA SRI DEVI B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201001 14 14 28 5 5 5 50 25

2 A. SATYA SAI B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201002 16 15 30 5 5 5 46 23

3 D.DHANUS B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201003 16 15 30 5 5 5 46 23

4 K.A.N.DURGA PRASAD B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201004 14 14 28 5 5 5 50 25

5 K.SIDDU B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201005 16 12 28 4 4 4 50 25

6 K.MAHESH B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201006 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

7 K.PAVAN B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201007 18 12 34 5 5 5 50 25

8 R.TEJA SRI B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201008 19 14 33 5 5 5 50 25

9 S.VIJAYA RAJU B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201009 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24

10 T.ASHA B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201010 14 14 28 5 5 5 50 25

11 V.VARA PRASAD B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201011 14 14 28 5 5 5 50 25

12 Y.SATHISH B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Y.PRASANNA KUMAR B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201013 16 15 30 5 5 5 46 23
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YEAR : 2022-2023  B.A FIRST YEAR SEMESTER -II  MEDIEVAL INDIAN HISTORY AND CULTURE 1206-1764
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SUBJECT : HISTORY 
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Name of the Faculty: V .SIDDHARDH KUMAR 
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35 5 5 5

1 A. KANAKA SRI DEVI B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201001 14 14 28 5 5 4 44 24 B+

2 A. SATYA SAI B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201002 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 22 B+

3 D.DHANUS B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201003 10 10 20 4 5 3 32 20 B

4 K.A.N.DURGA PRASAD B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201004 16 14 30 3 2 3 38 24 B+

5 K.SIDDU B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201005 16 12 28 4 4 4 42 24 O

6 K.MAHESH B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201006 15 15 30 4 4 3 41 22 A

7 K.PAVAN B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201007 18 12 34 5 3 2 44 22 C

8 R.TEJA SRI B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201008 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 22 A

9 S.VIJAYA RAJU B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201009 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 21 A

10 T.ASHA B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201010 14 12 26 3 4 3 36 22 A+

11 V.VARA PRASAD B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201011 12 14 26 5 5 5 48 22 B+

12 Y.SATHISH B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201012 18 12 30 4 5 4 46 18

13 Y.PRASANNA KUMAR B.A  H.E.P HISTORY 221046201013 15 14 29 5 5 4 40 20 B+
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YEAR : 2022-2023  B.A FIRST YEAR SEMESTER -I           ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY AND CULTURE 
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SUBJECT : HISTORY 
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Continuous Internal Assessment


